
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065756 19.03 3.10 58.99

70066207 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 20.59 3.95 81.33

70066219 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.02 3.10 58.96

70066229 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 18.99 3.25 61.72

70066235 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.96 4.70 89.11

70066259 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.02 3.10 58.96

70066265 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.05 3.10 59.06

70066274 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.04 3.10 59.02

70066283 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 18.99 3.95 75.01

70066294 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.03 3.25 61.85

70066303 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.12 3.25 62.14

70066312 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.04 3.95 75.21

70066319 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.10 3.25 62.08

70066324 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.11 3.95 75.48

70066336 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.05 3.10 59.06

70066344 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.20 3.10 59.52

70066354 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

70066364 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.11 3.95 75.48

70066380 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.14 3.95 75.60

70066387 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 19.09 3.95 75.41

70066402 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.22 3.10 59.58

70066406 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.17 3.95 75.72

70066408 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.17 3.95 75.72

70066415 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.15 3.25 62.24

70066422 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 19.16 3.95 75.68

70066429 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.16 3.10 59.40

70066438 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.16 3.95 75.68

70066447 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.17 3.10 59.43

70066450 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.18 3.95 75.76

70066457 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.06 3.95 75.29

70066466 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.07 3.25 61.98

70066476 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.14 3.10 59.33

70066484 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.18 3.95 75.76

70066494 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.12 3.95 75.52

70066510 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.16 3.25 62.27

70066522 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.15 3.10 59.36

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 5/31/2024

R002530

2048

D123

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4



70066528 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.13 3.95 75.56

70066536 7PSSDB 19.16 3.95 75.68

2599.59

5% -129.98

SUBTOTAL 2469.61

-$180.41

TOTAL $2289.20

P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



